Highlights
Mini PCIe Sockets
Two Mini PCIe sockets support A/D convereors, Ethernet,
Wi-Fi modems, MIL-STD-1553, solid-state storage, and other
plug-in devices.
Industrial Temperature
-40° to +85°C operation for harsh environments.
MIL-STD-202G

property of their respective owners.
VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model Mini PCIe Sockets Operating Temp. Stackable Bus
VL-EPM-P2E 2 -40° to +85°C PCI, ISA
VL-EPMp-P2E* 2 -40° to +85°C PCI
* Special Order Product – Contact VersaLogic Sales for minimum order quantities and lead
time.
Accessories
Part Number Description
Hardware
VL-HDW-105 0.6” standoff package (metric thread)
VL-HDW-106 0.6” standoff package (English thread)
VL-HDW-107 Mini PCIe card hardware kit (metric thread)
Miscellaneous
VL-CBR-ANT-01 802.11n Wi-Fi antenna
VL-HDW-203 PC/104 extractor tool (metal)
Expansion Modules
Part Number Description Form Factor
Network
VL-MPEe-W2E Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n Mini PCIe